UYAS

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE

No. CE/829

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Semester-I1 (Winter Session 2023-24)

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED

Notification
Result of B.S. (Hons.) Food Science & Technology (City Campus)

B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology

Semester 3
Sr # |StudentID

1. |2022-fst-002

2. |2022-fst-005
3. |2022-fst-007
4. |2022-fst-009
5. |2022-fst-011
6. [2022-fst-013
7. |2022-fst-014
8. |2022-fst-015

9. |2022-fst-017
10. |2022-fst-021
11. |2022-fst-024
12. |2022-fst-025
13. |2022-fst-026

14. |2022-fst-027

15. |2022-fst-028
16. |2022-fst-029
17. |2022-fst-030
18. |2022-fst-031
19. |2022-fst-032
20. |2022-fst-033
21. |2022-fst-034
22. |2022-fst-035
23. |2022-fst-036
24, |2022-fst-037
25. |2022-fst-038

Prepared & checked by:

Registration #

2022-VA-1726

2022-VA-1728
2022-VA-1729
2022-VA-1730
2022-VA-1731
2022-VA-1732
2022-VA-1733
2022-VA-1734

2022-VA-1735
2022-VA-1736
2022-VA-1739
2022-VA-1740
2022-VA-1741

2022-VA-1742

2022-VA-1743
2022-VA-1744
2022-VA-1745
2022-VA-1746
2022-VA-1747
2022-VA-1748
2022-VA-1749
2022-VA-1750
2022-VA-1751
2022-VA-1752
2022-VA-1753

Najam ul Hassan

(Muhammad Zafar Naseem)
Asstt. Controller of Examinations

Student Name

SYED TEMOOR ABBAS

NAQVI

MUHAMMAD USMAN
ASGHAR

ANEESA FATIMA

MUHAMMAD SAOOD
SHAKEEL

SAKHI HUSSAIN AWAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN
RAZA

JAWAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB
AHMAD

MEMOONA NOREEN
HAFSA

SARAH KAUSAR
ZUNAIRA ASGHAR
YASIR MEHMOOD

DOHA 1JAZ
CHAUDHARY

NOOR UL HUDA
MUHAMMAD FIAZ
FARHEEN RASHEED
MUQADDAS QAYYUM
KAINAT SHEZADI
SAAD GHAFOOR
MUNEEBA NAVEED
AMNA RIZWAN
UMM E SALMA ARIF
EMAN TARIQ

LAIBA HABIB

Dated: 15/02/2024

GPA CGPA |Remarks
3.85 3.71
3.25 3.26
3.88 3.69
3.70 3.68
3.94 3.87
3.90 3.71
3.27 3.10
3.48 3.52
3.64 3.52
3.92 3.96
3.74 3.62
3.94 3.76
3.75 3.57
3.90 3.77
3.64 3.42
Later On Due to Fees
3.53 3.33
3.94 3.69
3.72 3.77
3.34 3.39
3.53 3.35
3.75 3.76
3.74 3.08
2.92 2.64
3.29 2.23
(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)

Controller of Examinations



26. |2022-fst-039
27. |2022-fst-041
28. |2022-fst-042
29. |2022-fst-043
30. |2022-fst-044
31. 2022-fst-045
32. |2022-fst-046
33. 2022-fst-047
34. 2022-fst-048
35. |2022-fst-050
36. |2022-fst-051
37. 2022-fst-052
38. |2022-fst-053
39. |2022-fst-055
40. |2022-fst-056
41. |2022-fst-057
42. |2022-fst-058
43. |2022-fst-059
44, |2022-fst-060
45. |2022-fst-064
46. |2022-fst-065
47. |2022-fst-066
48. |2022-fst-067
49. |2022-fst-068
50. |2022-fste-004
51. |2022-fste-005
52. |2022-fste-006
53. |2022-fste-008
54. |2022-fste-011
55. |2022-fste-013
56. |2022-fste-015
57. |2022-fste-016
58. |2022-fste-017
59. |2022-fste-018
60. |2022-fste-019
61. |2022-fste-020
62. |2022-fste-021
63. |2022-fste-022
Prepared & checked by:

2022-VA-1754
2022-VA-1756
2022-VA-1757
2022-VA-1758

2022-VA-1759

2022-VA-1760
2022-VA-1761
2022-VA-1762
2022-VA-1763

2022-VA-1764

2022-VA-1765
2022-VA-1766
2022-VA-1767
2022-VA-1769
2022-VA-1770
2022-VA-1771
2022-VA-1772
2022-VA-1773
2022-VA-1774
2022-VA-1775

2022-VA-1776

2022-VA-1777
2022-VA-1778
2022-VA-1779

2022-VA-1780
2022-VA-1781

2022-VA-1782

2022-VA-1783
2022-VA-1784
2022-VA-1785
2022-VA-1786
2022-VA-1787
2022-VA-1788
2022-VA-1789
2022-VA-1790
2022-VA-1791
2022-VA-1792
2022-VA-1793

Najam ul Hassan

(Muhammad Zafar Naseem)
Asstt. Controller of Examinations

UMM E FARVA
LAIBA IMRAN
ALINA KHAN
KHADIJA QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR
IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SIKANDAR

MUHAMMAD BASIT ALI

MANAL FATIMA
MIAN MOHSIN ALI

SHAIZA AHMAD
MUGHAL

HAMZA HASHIM ZIA
WANIA IBRAR
ALEEZA RAHEEL
RABIA SAFDAR
AREEBA ASGHAR
HAMNA ABID
ALISHBA SHAHID
MUHAMMAD USMAN
SHAHZAIB HASSAN
AOUN RAZA

RANA AHMAD
SHAHIGAN

MUHAMMAD DANISH
HANIF

AREEBA MUNIR

MOHOMED IFHAM
MOHOMED KABEER

KHADIJA-TUL-KUBRA
ARUMA REHMAN

MUHAMMAD UMER
KHAN

MEHEK ASIM
JAVERIA TARIQ
TUBA AYMAN
RANA ARQAM ASIF
HASSAAN ALI
AQSA KANWAL
NAVEED AHMAD
ZAINAB IQBAL
ABDUL TAWAB
FAIQA SOHAIL
ALISHBA

3.62 3.55

3.09 3.02

3.62 3.10

3.81 3.66

3.55 3.50

2.72 2.56
Later On Due to Fees

3.48 3.49

3.35 2.31

3.61 3.33

3.35 3.29

3.72 3.71

3.22 2.90

3.46 3.11

3.92 3.76

2.85 3.09

3.42 3.09

3.57 3.58

3.14 3.16

2.70 2.17
FST-25304 - F,
FST-25302 - F,
FST-25306 - F,

0 1.65 SOSC-25303 - F,
FST-25305 - F,
FST-25301 - (1),

3.27 2.64

3.70 3.25

3.16 3.10

3.59 3.03

3.85 3.49

3.66 3.67

3.63 3.64

3.57 3.59

3.22 2.88

3.22 3.00

3.61 3.11
Later On Due to Fees

3.49 2.85

3.22 2.87

3.22 2.65

3.79 3.50
Later On Due to Fees

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)

Controller of Examinations



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.

70.
71.

72.

73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Prepared & checked by:

2022-fste-023
2022-fste-025
2022-fste-026
2022-fste-027
2022-fste-030

2022-fste-031

2022-fste-032
2022-fste-034

2022-fste-035

2022-fste-036

2022-fste-037
2022-fste-038
2022-fste-039
2022-fste-040
2022-fste-041
2022-fste-043
2022-fste-044
2022-fste-045
2022-fste-046
2022-fste-047
2022-fste-048

2022-VA-1794
2022-VA-1795
2022-VA-1796
2022-VA-1797
2022-VA-1798

2022-VA-1799

2022-VA-1800
2022-VA-1801

2022-VA-1802

2022-VA-1803

2022-VA-1804
2022-VA-1919
2022-VA-1805
2022-VA-1806
2022-VA-1807
2022-VA-1809
2022-VA-1810
2022-VA-1811
2022-VA-1812
2022-VA-1813
2022-VA-1920

ABDULLAH BHATTI

AYESHA IMRAN

GHULAM E MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD ZAID

HANNAN

3.62
3.66
3.29
3.25

MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL

IDREES

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MEH UD DIN
TAIBA KHALID

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD

TALHA

3.35

3.38
3.50
2.97

MUHAMMAD IHTISHAM

KHAN

ABIHA BINT-E-NASIR
RIMSHA PARVEEN
ARESHA FATIMA

UMAR FAROOQ
ALI ABBAS
MINAHIL AMJAD
ABDULLAH
GHULAM RABIA

MUAZZAM ALI SAIF

NEHA
ALI RAZA

3.61
3.50
3.31
2.99
3.40
3.44
3.35
2.12
3.44
2.85
3.13

3.41
3.48
3.20
2.79

2.72

2.51
2.99

2.68

1.73

3.16
3.30
2.72
2.52
3.03
3.01
2.89
2.60
3.14
2.31
2.26

Later On Due to Fees

FST-25306 - F,
FST-25302 - F,
FST-25305 - F,
SOSC-25303 - F,
FST-25301 - F,
FST-25304 - F,

FST-25301 - (1),

Note :- The student securing less than 1.20 CGPA ceases to be on the university roll

Najam ul Hassan

(Muhammad Zafar Naseem)
Asstt. Controller of Examinations

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)
Controller of Examinations



UYAS

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE

No. CE/830

Notification

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 15/02/2024

Result of B.S. (Hons.) Food Science & Technology (City Campus)
Semester-I1 (Winter Session 2023-24)

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED

B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology

Semester 5

Sr # |StudentID
1 2021-fst-018
2 [2021-fst-041
3 |2021-fste-007
4 |2021-fste-008
5 [2021-fste-021
6 |2021-fste-029
7 |2021-fste-038
8 |2021-fste-044

Registration #

2021-VA-964
2021-VA-978

2021-VA-996
2021-VA-997
2021-VA-1005

2021-VA-1012

2021-VA-1019

2021-VA-1025

Student Name
AMMAR SHABBIR
SAIRA ASLAM

MIAN ABDUL
REHMAN SAQIB

AQSA
MUHAMMAD SAAD
HAFEEZ

AYESHA NOOR
AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HADI

GPA
3.11
3.15

1.98
2.98
2.41

2.44

1.63

2.41

CGPA
3.21
3.21

2.21
2.8

2.57
2.89

2.31

2.55

Remarks
FST-25301 - (1),

FST-25505 - F,
FST-25501 - F,

FST-25506 - F,

FST-25305 - F,

FST-25305 - F,
FST-25501 - F,
FST-25505 - F,

FST-25501 - F,

Note :- The student securing less than 1.40 CGPA ceases to be on the

university roll

Prepared & checked by:

(Muhammad Zafar Naseem)

Najam ul Hassan

Asstt. Controller of Examinations

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)
Controller of Examinations



UYAS

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
No. CE/831 Dated: 15/02/2024

Notification
Result of B.S. (Hons.) Food Science & Technology (City Campus)
Semester-I1 (Winter Session 2023-24)

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED

B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology

Semester 7
Sr # |Student ID Registration # |Student Name GPA CGPA Remarks
1. |2020-fst-041 2020-VA-572 .l:_/l'AL\JI:'IgMMAD ADDEL 3.43 3.10
2. |2020-fste-014 |2020-VA-598 SAWAIRA SAIF ULLAH 3.15 3.04
. [2020-fste-033 |2020-VA-616 Kashaf Ghulam Nabi 3.40 3.26
4, |2020-fste-034 |2020-VA-617 IQRA KHAN 2.92 2.94

Note :- The student securing less than 1.75 CGPA ceases to be on the
university roll

Prepared & checked by:

Najam ul Hassan

(Muhammad Zafar Naseem) (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)
Asstt. Controller of Examinations Controller of Examinations



